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19th/20th/21st Sunday (B) 
 (Sun 9.00am Mass is at St Mary’s, Bampton)   

Sat 11 August    6.00pm People of the Parish                          
Sun 12 August   9.00am John Hannah  LD 
19th Sunday (B) 11.00am Martin Walsh  A                         
Mon 13 August    No Mass                    
Tues 14 August  St Maximilian Kolbe No Mass            
Wed 15 August 7.00pm    Glorita Graham  BA 
Assumption of Mary (Holyday of Obligation) 
Thur 16 August    No Mass 
Fri   17 August     No Mass 
Sat  18  August   6.00pm  Special Intention 
Sun 19 August    9.00am  Special Intention 
20th Sunday       11.00am  Special Intention 
Mon 20 August  St Bernard of Clairvaux  No Mass 
Tues 21 August St Pius X  No Mass 
Wed 22 August Queenship of Mary  9.45am Mass 
Thur 23 August St John Wall  No Mass 
Fri    24 August St Bartholomew, Apostle  No Mass 
Sat  25 August  6.00pm  Special Intention 
Sun 26 August  9.00am  Special Intention 
21st Sunday  (B)11.00am  Mary McKeever  A 
Mon 27 August  St Monica  No Mass 
Tues 28 August  St Augustine of Hippo  No Mass 
Wed 29 August 9.45am  Passion of St John the Baptist 
Thur 30 August 9.45am  Special Intention 
Fri     31 August 9.45am  Special Intention 
Sat 1 September 9.45am Special Intention 
                               6.00pm Special Intention 
Sun 2 September 9.00am Special Intention 
21st Sunday  (B)  10.00am N.B. NEW TIME 
                              11.30am Mass in Burford 

 
Ride and Stride: Sat 8 September 
Please contact Antoinette Broad on 213413 
for sponsor forms and details.  Help raise 
money for St Joseph’s and Oxfordshire 
Historic Churches Trust. 

Please pray for those who have died:  Neil McCauley, Rev 
Philip Prince, Tommy Osborne, Michael Carey, Margaret 
Gifford, Paul Barbera, Joyce Buckingham, Ruth Rose, 
Armine Grobecker, Steve Park-Pearson, John Hannah. 
Anniv:  Hubert Fowler, Peter Cairns, Norman Haddock. 
Baptisms: Noah Pearson (Sun 12 August) 
Please pray for the sick, housebound and those in the 
armed forces suffering mentally and physically from the 
effects of war: Angela Overton, Sue Hand, Peggy Quinn, 
Doris Statham, Kate Gargan, Pat Hay, Christopher Joynes, 
Anne Gillick, Wendy Murray, Natalie Romanek, Dominic 
Martin, Tiarnan Kelly & Family, Catherine Robinson, Olive 
Harcourt, Peter Garfoot, Elaine Petherick, Jen Thomas, 
Loretta & Joe Walcott, Anne Rooney, Peter Doran, Lukasz 
Konieczny, Justin Family, Margaret Snaddon, Brendan 
Reynolds, Marie Whelan, Phil Rice. 

 
Thank you to Dom Henry Wansbrough for 
celebrating the 9.00am Mass at Bampton last 
Sunday.  Thank you to Fr Pat Armstrong for 
celebrating the evening Mass on 15 August and to Fr 
Bernard Garratt for generously agreeing to celebrate 
the Masses of 18/19 and 25/26 August. 
Ss. John Fisher and Thomas More Parish, Burford.  
 
A Sunday morning Mass will be offered at Burford at 
11.30am by either myself or Fr Pat Broun (Witney).  
FROM Sunday 2 September, 11.00am Mass at St 
Joseph’s will change to 10.00am to allow for this. 

Review of Safeguarding / Child Protection 

Policies and Procedures 

 

This review will be conducted by SCIE 

(Social Care Institute for Excellence), an 

independent charity.  SCIE would like to 

speak to anyone who has experience of 

safeguarding issues in the Archdiocese of 

Birmingham.  One can contact the 

safeguarding team on 0121 230 6240 

(emergency out of hours 07976 516629).  If 

you are able to share your experience with 

SCIE please contact Hugh Constant 

(Hugh.Constant@scie.org.uk or 020 7766 

7374 or 07872 602207).  
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